-, BAR No. 1

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2018 December 31

Department: Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Mines and Geo-Sciences Bureau

Operating Unit: Regional Office - XIlI

Organization Code (UACS): 100030300016

Report Status: SUBMITTED
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12=
(8+9+10+11)

7=
1 2 3 4 5 6 (3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 13 14

Part A

|, Operations

OO : Natural
Resources
Sustainably Managed

MINERAL
RESOURCES
ENFORCEMENT  {310100000000000
AND REGULATORY
PROGRAM

Outcome Indicatars

1. Percentage
increase in the 59
revenues of ?
government

from mineral
resources
development
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Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

Variance
as of

UACS CODE 1st | 2nd | 3rd 4th Total 1st | 2nd | 3rd 4th Total |December | Remarks
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter Quarter | Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 31 2018
7= 12=
1 2 3 4 5 6 (3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 (8+0+10+11) 13 14
The non-
compliant
mining
companies
are
2. Percentage of companies
monitored mining 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 55.00% | 55.00% with
permits/contracts Suspension
Order and
they are still
under
improvement
stage.
complying with laws,
rules and
regulations
Output Indicators
1. Mining Annual
applications 112 350 454 104 2,482 125 481 606 171 1383 363 Target =
(including other 1020
mining rights related
applications)
approved/
denied/endorsed
within the prescribed
period
2. Number of mining Annual
permits/contracts 20 30 26 8 788 16 34 29 8 87 3 Target = 84
monitored
MINERAL
RESOURCES AND
GEOSCIENCES 310200000000000
DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM
Outcome Indicator
1. Number of LGUs
informed of their 12

geology and

mineral potential
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1st
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2nd
Quarter
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Quarter
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December
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Remarks

1

3

4

5

6

7=
(3+4+5+6)

9

10

1"

12=
(8+9+10+11)

13

14

Qutput Indicators

1. Percentage of
total Philippine area
surveyed

0.10%

0.20%

0.20%

10%

0.30%

0.20%

0.50%

0.00%

Annual
Target = -
0.50%

for geclogy and
mineral potential

2. Number of new
mineral reservation
areas assessed/

15

Annual
Target = 1

endorsed for
declaration

0O : Adaptive
Capacities of Human
Communities and
Natural Systems
Improved

GEOLOGICAL RISK
REDUCTION AND
RESILIENCY
PROGRAM

320300000000000

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage of
LGUs that included
gechazard

50%

50%

69.86%

69.86%

19.86%

Annual
Target =
50%

information in their
Disaster Risk
Reduction and

Mitigation Plan,
Comprehensive
Land Use Plan,

and/or Development
Plans

Output Indicators

1. Number of cities
and municipalities
where

200

12

Annual
Target = 12

vulnerabilities and
risk assessments
were
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UACS CODE

¢

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd

Quarter

4th
Quarter

Total

Variance
as of
December
31 2018

Remarks

1

3

4

5

6

7=
(3+4+5+6)

8

9

10

1"

12=
(8+9+10+11)

13

14

conducted

2. Number of LGUs
(cities/municipalities)
provided with

235

14

Annual
Target = 14

information,
education, and
communication
campaigns

on gechazards

3. Number of LGUs
assessed for
groundwater

24

Annual
Target =2

resources and
vulnerability
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In coordination with:

3% éa;ve ;a;iling
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