## QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of 2018 December 31

**Department: Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)** 

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations Agency: Mines and Geo-Sciences Bureau Operating Unit: Regional Office - XIII

Organization Code (UACS): 100030300016

Report Status: SUBMITTED

Particulars			Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of December 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Part A										arte Vederak magjacijske ne provincepe akskingsambake	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF		di kanandri, birdanir (artemativo) pyramonar mitra amendras yrigogi,
I. Operations										anticia de la composição	No PVM Blandar (mail) (ndethet vervig versonset procurring ago		
OO : Natural Resources Sustainably Managed										antinen Marendaniak kalendari pinnen jake antipina antipina antipina antipina antipina antipina antipina antip			na trigonia de la compania de la co
MINERAL RESOURCES ENFORCEMENT AND REGULATORY PROGRAM	3101000000000000												
Outcome Indicators	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the secti										MOLECUL COMPANIES COMPANIE		**************************************
Percentage     increase in the     revenues of     government						5%							
from mineral resources development										,			

* * *			Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of December 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
2. Percentage of monitored mining permits/contracts		60%	60%	60%	60%	60%				55.00%	55.00%		The non-compliant mining companies are companies with Suspension Order and they are still under improvement stage.
complying with laws, rules and regulations													stage.
Output Indicators	Militina dripinanski muse minumanga sapansusyanangan nagan musepansusyan na ngapangan na ngapangan sa sa sa sa												**************************************
Mining     applications     (including other)		112	350	454	104	2,482	125	481	606	171	1383	363	Annual Target = 1020
mining rights related applications) approved/		The state of the s											
denied/endorsed within the prescribed period													
Number of mining permits/contracts		20	30	26	8	788	16	34	29	8	87	3	Annual Target = 84
monitored													
MINERAL RESOURCES AND GEOSCIENCES DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	3102000000000000	NATIONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF T											
Outcome Indicator	мент бай бай од бай у бай од Свой од баша у шиштой бай основай тор на сустусном, што у од навиду и видену.	<u> </u>									TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		
Number of LGUs informed of their geology and						12						Special Control Contro	
mineral potential	and the state of t						маса жолі Мірість. Перисові рівами і далогу (удаст уверня		Control of the last part or any property against a secure		NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		

			Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
. Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of December 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
Output Indicators													
Percentage of total Philippine area surveyed		0.10%	0.20%	0,20%		10%		0.30%	0.20%		0.50%	0.00%	Annual Target = 0.50%
for geology and mineral potential		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O											
Number of new mineral reservation areas assessed/					1	15				1	1	0	Annual Target = 1
endorsed for declaration				To the second se									
OO : Adaptive Capacities of Human Communities and Natural Systems Improved													
GEOLOGICAL RISK REDUCTION AND RESILIENCY PROGRAM	3203000000000000												
Outcome Indicator									<u> </u>				
Percentage of LGUs that included geohazard					50%	50%				69.86%	69.86%	19.86%	Annual Target = 50%
information in their Disaster Risk Reduction and													
Mitigation Plan, Comprehensive Land Use Plan,													
and/or Development Plans													
Output Indicators								1					
Number of cities     and municipalities     where		3	3	4	2	200	3	3	5	1	12	0	Annual Target = 12
vulnerabilities and risk assessments were		THE PARTY OF THE P					of an art and an art are		And the state of t	Annual An			

. Particulars	UACS CODE	*	Ph	ysical Ta	rgets			Physic	Variance				
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	as of December 31 2018	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7= (3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12= (8+9+10+11)	13	14
conducted													
Number of LGUs (cities/municipalities) provided with			4	6	4	235		2	3	9	14	0	Annual Target = 14
information, education, and communication campaigns													
on geohazards											and the state of t		
Number of LGUs     assessed for     groundwater			1	Company on the control of the contro	1	24		1		1	2	0	Annual Target = 2
resources and vulnerability	том <u>ж</u> онивания томпой жине жене у составления в составле		The state of the s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		And the second s	and the second s			The proof of the control of the cont			

Prepared By:

Can Orven Eludo

Planning Services Head/Planning Officer

Date: 04/Feb/2019

In coordination with:

Jose Salve Cabiling

Financial Services Head/Budget Officer

Date: 04/Feb/2019

Approved By:

Vilredo Monceno

Agency Head/Department Secretary

Date: 04/<del>/ 3b/2</del>019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 06/02/2019 10:46